
Cadrul didactic Forma evaluare Data Ora Sala
ALBIȚA ANCA RE 10 iunie 2025 14 0.4
BĂDICĂ AMELIA RE 10 iunie 2025 11 224 UCV
BĂDICĂ COSTIN RE 10 iunie 2025 11 224 UCV
BĂRBULESCU LUCIAN-FLORENTIN RE 10 iunie 2025 8 BB214
BÎZDOACĂ NICU-GEORGE RE 9 iunie 2025 18 202 INCESA
BOBAȘU EUGEN RE 9 iunie 2025 9 1.4
BREZOVAN MARIUS VASILE RE 10 iunie 2025 11 1.1
CĂPRIŢĂ VLĂDUŢ-HORIA RE 13 iunie 2025 17 0.5
CERBULESCU CĂTĂLIN CONSTANTIN RE 11 iunie 2025 8 BB214
COJOCARU DORIAN RE 9 iunie 2025 11 0.5
COLHON MIHAELA VERONA RE 11 iunie 2025 16 335 UCV
CONSTANTINESCU MIRCEA CĂTĂLIN RE 10 iunie 2025 17 1.1
DANCIU DANIELA RE 11 iunie 2025 14 1.4
ENESCU NICOLAE IULIAN RE 10 iunie 2025 17 2.2
GANEA ION - EUGEN RE 10 iunie 2025 17 0.4
HUREZEANU BOGDAN RE 10 iunie 2025 17 2.5
IONETE COSMIN RE 10 iunie 2025 17 201
MANCAȘ CĂTĂLINA-FELICIA RE 9 iunie 2025 11 2.1
MANCAȘ DAN RE 10 iunie 2025 17 0.5
MARIAN MARIUS-ADRIAN RE 10 iunie 2025 11 2.2
MIHĂESCU MARIAN - CRISTIAN RE 11 iunie 2025 8 0.5
MOCANU LUCIAN - MIHAI RE 10 iunie 2025 11 0.5
NIŢULESCU MIRCEA DORIAN IOAN RE 10 iunie 2025 14 101 FEFS
NICOLA SORIN RE 9 iunie 2025 14 0.5
NICOLAE ILEANA RE 15 iunie 2025 14 0.5
NICULESCU MARIUS CRISTIAN RE 9 iunie 2025 17 0.3
OGARCĂ RADU FLORIN RE 10 iunie 2025 13 233B UCV
PANĂ CRISTINA FLORIANA RE 11 iunie 2025 11 SP3
POPESCU DAN RE 14 iunie 2025 14 Aula I
POPESCU DORIN RE 10 iunie 2025 14 112 FEFS
POPESCU ELVIRA RE 14 iunie 2025 14 Aula I
POPESCU ION MARIAN RE 11 iunie 2025 17 212
REȘCEANU IONUŢ CRISTIAN RE 9 iunie 2025 18 202 INCESA
ROMAN MONICA-GABRIELA RE 10 iunie 2025 14 2.4
SELIȘTEANU DAN RE 10 iunie 2025 14 Aula I
SITNIKOV CĂTĂLINA SORIANA RE 13 iunie 2025 14 257 UCV
STĂNESCU LIANA RE 10 iunie 2025 17 1.4
ȘENDRESCU GHEORGHE DORIN RE 10 iunie 2025 8 307 Agronomie

Cadrul didactic Forma evaluare Data Ora Sala
ALBIȚA ANCA RE 10 iunie 2025 17 BB214
BĂDICĂ AMELIA RE 11 iunie 2025 11 224 UCV
BĂDICĂ COSTIN RE 11 iunie 2025 11 307 Agronomie
BĂRBULESCU LUCIAN-FLORENTIN RE 12 iunie 2025 8 BB214
BÎZDOACĂ NICU-GEORGE RE 10 iunie 2025 18 302 eMec
BOBAȘU EUGEN RE 9 iunie 2025 11 1.4
BREZOVAN MARIUS VASILE RE 12 iunie 2025 11 1.4
CĂPRIŢĂ VLĂDUŢ-HORIA RE 12 iunie 2025 17 0.3
CERBULESCU CĂTĂLIN CONSTANTIN RE 12 iunie 2025 8 BB215
COJOCARU DORIAN RE 12 iunie 2025 11 0.3
COLHON MIHAELA VERONA RE 11 iunie 2025 18 335 UCV
CONSTANTINESCU MIRCEA CĂTĂLIN RE 11 iunie 2025 17 2.1
DANCIU DANIELA RE 11 iunie 2025 17 1.4
ENESCU NICOLAE IULIAN RE 12 iunie 2025 17 1.4
GANEA ION - EUGEN RE 9 iunie 2025 17 0.1
HUREZEANU BOGDAN RE 12 iunie 2025 17 0.5
IONETE COSMIN RE 11 iunie 2025 17 201
MANCAȘ CĂTĂLINA-FELICIA RE 10 iunie 2025 11 1.3
MANCAȘ DAN RE 12 iunie 2025 17 2.3
MARIAN MARIUS-ADRIAN RE 11 iunie 2025 11 2.1
MIHĂESCU MARIAN - CRISTIAN RE 11 iunie 2025 11 BB215
MOCANU LUCIAN - MIHAI RE 10 iunie 2025 14 1.4
NIŢULESCU MIRCEA DORIAN IOAN RE 10 iunie 2025 17 101 FEFS
NICOLA SORIN RE 10 iunie 2025 11 SP3
NICOLAE ILEANA RE 15 iunie 2025 17 0.5
NICULESCU MARIUS CRISTIAN RE 9 iunie 2025 14 0.3



OGARCĂ RADU FLORIN RE 14 iunie 2025 13 233B
PANĂ CRISTINA FLORIANA RE 12 iunie 2025 11 SP3
POPESCU DAN RE 14 iunie 2025 17 Aula I
POPESCU DORIN RE 10 iunie 2025 17 2.4
POPESCU ELVIRA RE 14 iunie 2025 17 Aula I
POPESCU ION MARIAN RE 12 iunie 2025 8 212 FEFS
REȘCEANU IONUŢ CRISTIAN RE 10 iunie 2025 18 302 eMec
ROMAN MONICA-GABRIELA RE 10 iunie 2025 17 SP3
SELIȘTEANU DAN RE 12 iunie 2025 17 307 Agronomie
SITNIKOV CĂTĂLINA SORIANA RE 13 iunie 2025 16 257 UCV
STĂNESCU LIANA RE 11 iunie 2025 17 BB214
ȘENDRESCU GHEORGHE DORIN RE 12 iunie 2025 8 307 Agronomie


